HEAVY DUTY CONNECTORS
Contents
......................................................................................................................................
................................................................................
......................................................................................
....................................................................................................................
...............................................................................................................................
...........................................................................................................................................

HA-003 3+PE 10A 250V Screw terminal - H3A
HA-004 4+PE 10A 250V Screw terminal - H3A
HA-010 10+PE 16A 250V Screw terminal CEM/F(16A) H10A
HA-016 16+PE 16A 250V Crimp terminal DEM/F(16A) H16A
HA-003-S 3+PE 10A 400V Spring terminal H3A
HA-004-S 4+PE 10A 400V Spring terminal H3A
HE
HE-006 6+PE 16A 500V
Screw terminal
Crimp terminal
Spring terminal
Double spring
CEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
H6B
HE-010 10+PE 16A 500V H10B
HE-016 16+PE 16A 500V H16B
HE-024 24+PE 16A 500V H24B
HE-032 32+PE 16A 500V H32B
HE-048 48+PE 16A 500V H48B
HEE
HEE-010 10+PE 16A 500V
Crimp terminal
CEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
H6B
HEE-018 18+PE 16A 500V H10B
HEE-032 32+PE 16A 500V H16B
HEE-046 46+PE 16A 500V H24B
HEE-064 64+PE 16A 500V H32B
HEE-092 92+PE 16A 500V H48B
HEEE
HEEE-020 20+PE 16A 400V
Crimp terminal
CEM/F(16A) H6B
HEEE-032 32+PE 16A 400V DEM/F(16A) H10B
HEEE-040 40+PE 16A 500V H16B
HEEE-048 48+PE 16A 400V H16B
HEEE-064 64+PE 16A 500V H24B
HEEE-072 72+PE 16A 400V H24B
HEEE-080 80+PE 16A 500V H32B
HEEE-096 96+PE 16A 400V H32B
HEEE-128 128+PE 16A 500V H48B
HEEE-144 144+PE 16A 400V H48B
HVE HVEC-010 10+PE+2 16A 830V Crimp terminal H24BCEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
Se
le
ct
io
n
G
ui
d
e
INDUSTRIAL / HEAVY DUTY CONNECTORS 11
TE Connectivity�s Heavy Duty Connectors
Insert Type Poles Current Voltage Terminal Contacts Hoods/Housings
HD
HD-007 7+PE 10A 250V
Crimp terminal CDM/F(10A) DDM/F(10A)
H3A
HD-008 8 10A 50V H3A
HD-015 15+PE 10A 250V
Crimp terminal
Rolled contacts
CDM/F(10A)
DDM/F(10A)
CJM/F(10A)
H10A
HD-025 25+PE 10A 250V H16A
HD-040 40+PE 10A 250V H16B
HD-050 50+PE 10A 250V H32A
HD-064 64+PE 10A 250V H24B
HD-080 80+PE 10A 250V H32B
HD-128 128+PE 10A 250V H48B
HDD
HDD-016 16+PE 10A 250V Crimp terminal CDM/F(10A) DDM/F(10A) H6B
HDD-024 24+PE 10A 250V Crimp terminal
Rolled contacts
CDM/F(10A)
DDM/F(10A)
CJM/F(10A)
H6B
H10BHDD-042 42+PE 10A 250V
HDD-072 72+PE 10A 250V Crimp terminal CDM/F(10A) DDM/F(10A) H16B
HDD-108 108+PE 10A 250V Crimp terminal CDM/F(10A) DDM/F(10A) H24B
HDD-144 144+PE 10A 250V Crimp terminal CDM/F(10A) DDM/F(10A) H32B
HDD-216 216+PE 10A 250V Crimp terminal CDM/F(10A) DDM/F(10A) H48B
HSB
HSB-006 HSB-006 35A 690V Screw terminal - H16B
HSB-012 HSB-012 35A 690V Screw terminal - H32B
HEAV
HEAV-006 6+PE 16A 500V
Spring terminal -
H6B
HEAV-010 10+PE 16A 500V H10B
HEAV-016 16+PE 16A 500V H16B
HEAV-024 24+PE 16A 500V H24B
HEAV-032 32+PE 16A 500V H32B
HEAV-048 48+PE 16A 500V H48B
HK&HWK
HK-4/0 4+PE 80A 690V Screw terminal - H16B
HK-4/2 4/2+PE 80/16A 690/400V Screw terminal - H16B
HK-4/8 4/8+PE 80/16A 400/400V Screw terminal - H24B